PICTURE
TIME

CAMERA
B

CAMERA
C

AGE AGE
FIELD 5 FIELD 3
9:00 5 VARGAS 3-4 HUGHES
TERRIYAKI ACADIAN FAM DENT
10:00 3-4 XXXXXXX 5 XXXXX
GAUTREAUXS PARISH ENGINEERING
11:00 6 BATT'’S 3-4 BUG MAN
GLAZE PRESCOTT
12:00 3-4 SUPER CUTS 5 TRASH WASTE
STATE FARM NOTARY DEPOT
1:00 6 ACADIAN 3-4 WALK ONS
TRASH WASTE GLAZE

2:00




PICTURE
TIME

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00




PICTURE
TIME

AGE

CAMERA
B
FIELD 5

9:00 5 VARGAS
) TERRIYAKI
9:30
10 . 00 3-4 XXXXXXX
' GAUTREAUXS
10:30
11:00 6 BATT'S
' GLAZE
11:30
12:00 3-4 SUPER CUTS
' STATE FARM
12:30
1:00 6 ACADIAN
TRASH WASTE
1:30
2:00

2:30




PICTURE
TIME

9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

1:00

2:00




TENTS WILL BE SET UP FOR EACH CAMERA / CASHIER AREA. PLEASE PAY AND/OR TURN IN
ENVELOPE AT THE CASHIER / CAMERA AREA ASSIGNED TO YOUR TEAM.

*F***EVERY PLAYER MUST HAVE AN ENVELOPE FILLED OUT TO TURN [N ¥ %%

HAVING AN ENVELOPE FOR EACH PLAYER IS NECESSARY FOR THE PRINTING OF THE PICTURES
PROCESS!!!

IF A PLAYER IS NOT TAKING INDIVIDUAL PICTURES, AND ONLY TEAM PICTURES (PURCHASED OR
NOT), PLEASE TRY TO LET US KNOW.

TIMELESS TREASURES PORTRAIT STUDIO
225-675-6071

CONTACT US IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS



